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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g1
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 1* 13T 1 6T 7 1 

Tommy Seng7071
Empowered Athletics

2.400 2.300 2.2002.3002.1002.600Diff:1 
8.3508.850 9.000 8.850 8.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20011.250 10.55011.150 11.70011.10011.450Final:

Place: 19 1* 4T 8* 2* 21 2 

Christian Bosques7210
Spartan

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.300Diff:2 
8.1008.700 9.000 9.200 9.1509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.10011.350 10.20011.400 11.05011.10011.000Final:

Place: 2* 8 13* 8* 12 6 3 

Larry Jones III7239
Trousdell

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:3 
8.5009.500 8.850 9.050 8.7509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00011.050 10.60011.150 11.05010.45011.700Final:

Place: 5 25 1 13* 1 14T 4 

Myles Gilbert7054
DeVeau's

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.0002.300Diff:4 
8.7509.300 8.250 9.750 9.2009.350Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40011.400 10.35011.850 10.9509.25011.600Final:

Place: 15* 3 16 13* 6* 24T 5T

Nathaniel Vandervort7090
Gulf Coast Elite

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:5T
7.9509.000 8.700 9.000 9.1509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.35011.250 10.05011.100 10.95010.80011.200Final:

Place: 7T 11T 11* 27 2* 8 5T

Avery Frank7038
Centre Elite

2.400 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.400Diff:5T
8.4009.050 8.650 9.000 9.1508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.35011.350 10.50011.200 10.60010.25011.450Final:

Place: 10 5 18T 28T 2T 9* 5T

Alex Michan-Fernandez7084
Gold Coast

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.8002.300Diff:5T
8.3509.100 8.800 8.900 9.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.35011.350 10.45011.000 10.55010.60011.400Final:

Place: 24 6T 3 5* 9T 16* 8 

Evan Shishkin7252
World Gym. Academy

1.600 2.400 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:8 
8.7008.400 8.950 9.350 8.8009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.30011.200 10.30011.450 11.10010.55010.700Final:

Place: 6 18 10 25T 6* 11* 9T

Gabriel Michael Brad Bradle7212
Spartan

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:9T
8.3009.250 8.150 9.150 9.1508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.00011.250 10.40011.250 10.7009.85011.550Final:

Place: 2T 17 2 5* 29 14T 9T

Blaine Sims7001
ACE Gymnastics (FL)

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:9T
8.2509.200 8.300 9.500 8.2509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.00010.350 10.35011.600 11.1009.90011.700Final:
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g1
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 13 8T 8* 13T 23 11 

Levi Antworth7053
DeVeau's

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:11 
8.0009.100 8.600 9.200 8.8009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.000 10.10011.300 11.05010.20011.300Final:

Place: 21T 6T 8T 16* 24T 2* 12 

Caden White7152
Michigan Academy

1.600 2.400 2.1002.2002.1002.500Diff:12 
8.6508.400 8.450 9.100 8.1009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.85010.500 10.75011.300 10.85010.55010.900Final:

Place: 20 24 13* 3* 5 5 13 

Brock Coleman7088
Gulf Coast Elite

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:13 
8.6008.750 7.300 9.050 9.2009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.65011.300 10.70011.150 11.1509.40010.950Final:

Place: 7T 11T 4* 19T 13* 28 14 

Kadin Bates7027
Artistic Sports

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:14 
8.0509.350 8.550 9.300 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55011.000 9.65011.400 10.80010.25011.450Final:

Place: 14 21 7 22* 23 1 15 

Joseph Jacobs7245
Western Mass

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:15 
8.7509.050 8.050 9.250 8.5509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.50010.650 10.85011.350 10.7509.65011.250Final:

Place: 15* 10 21 22* 17T 16* 16 

Jaron Chiu7258
eNeRGy

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:16 
8.7009.000 8.700 8.800 8.8009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35010.900 10.30010.900 10.75010.30011.200Final:

Place: 11 14 17 16* 20T 24T 17 

Jackson Norman7203
Salem

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:17 
8.4509.150 8.350 8.950 8.6509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.10010.750 10.05011.050 10.85010.05011.350Final:

Place: 12T 15T 31 5T 13* 9* 18 

Colin Graham7244
West Virginia GTC

2.200 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.300Diff:18 
8.3509.000 8.400 7.800 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.85011.000 10.45010.000 11.10010.00011.300Final:

Place: 27 20 11* 8* 20T 11* 19 

Connor Pajtok7251
World Gym. Academy

1.600 2.400 2.1002.2001.6002.400Diff:19 
8.3008.200 8.100 9.000 8.3509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70010.750 10.40011.200 11.0509.70010.600Final:

Place: 25T 4 30 28T 19 2T 20 

Isaac Steinberg7221
Sun Country

2.200 2.300 2.2002.3002.1002.400Diff:20 
8.5508.250 8.650 7.800 8.5508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.65010.850 10.75010.100 10.55010.75010.650Final:
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g1
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 17 27 4* 31 17T 2* 21T

Braxen Diamond7069
Empowered Athletics

2.400 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:21T
8.6508.800 7.350 9.300 8.7007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.45010.900 10.75011.400 10.3508.95011.100Final:

Place: 1 26 18T 19T 9T 29 21T

Jordan Ragland7256
Zee's Gymnastics

2.400 2.200 2.1002.2002.1003.100Diff:21T
7.3008.800 7.050 8.800 9.0008.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.45011.200 9.40011.000 10.8009.15011.900Final:

Place: 29 19 20 19T 20T 22 23T

Elijah Dinsman7112
Hotshots

1.800 2.200 2.1002.1001.7001.200Diff:23T
8.0509.100 8.100 8.850 8.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.75010.750 10.15010.950 10.8009.80010.300Final:

Place: 18 9 24* 30 30 26 23T

Caleb Cassell7025
Artistic Sports

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.100Diff:23T
7.7508.950 8.650 8.600 8.1008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.75010.300 9.85010.700 10.50010.35011.050Final:

Place: 2* 22 23 25T 11 31 25 

Graham Bailey7026
Artistic Sports

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:25 
6.6509.500 7.850 8.650 8.9509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.60011.150 8.75010.750 10.7009.55011.700Final:

Place: 28 15T 29 16* 26T 20 26 

Mason Pell7070
Empowered Athletics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.100Diff:26 
8.1508.400 7.900 8.100 8.3509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.25010.450 10.25010.200 10.85010.00010.500Final:

Place: 23 28* 22 15 28 16* 27 

Aydin Barrie7121
Intown Stars

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:27 
8.2008.650 7.150 8.700 8.3009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00010.400 10.30010.800 10.9008.75010.850Final:

Place: 25T 30 26 3* 26T 27 28 

Jacob Higgins-Roberts7103
Gymkhana

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.5002.300Diff:28 
7.6508.350 7.950 8.500 8.2509.550Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.05010.450 9.75010.600 11.1508.45010.650Final:

Place: 30 23 28 32 16 16* 29 

Greyson Kurtz7186
Prestige

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.700Diff:29 
8.2006.900 7.350 8.200 8.7508.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.95010.950 10.30010.400 10.2509.4509.600Final:

Place: 21T 28* 27 22* 24T 30 30 

Owen Mull7039
Centre Elite

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:30 
7.7008.600 7.150 8.400 8.4009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.70010.500 9.30010.500 10.7508.75010.900Final:
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g1
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 31* 31* 24* 8* 31* 32 31 

SR/VT-Roshan Wijesinghe7144
Metro South

1.600 0.000 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:31 
0.0000.000 0.000 8.600 0.0009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
21.7500.000 0.00010.700 11.0500.0000.000Final:

Place: 31* 31* 32 2 31* 11* 32 

VT/HB-Ryan Timmeny7046
Chelsea Piers (CT)

1.600 0.000 2.1000.0000.0000.000Diff:32 
8.3000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0009.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
21.6500.000 10.4000.000 11.2500.0000.000Final:
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g2
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 16T 2 3 6* 1 4 1 

D Kuzmenchuk7177
Paragon

1.600 2.500 2.2002.1002.1002.300Diff:1 
8.6008.650 9.200 9.550 9.5509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.75012.050 10.80011.650 11.00011.30010.950Final:

Place: 1 3 2 5 3 10 2 

Andrew Beeson7052
DeVeau's

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.300Diff:2 
8.5509.450 9.000 9.600 9.5009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.45011.700 10.15011.700 11.05011.10011.750Final:

Place: 2T 1 1 6T 2 16T 3 

Donovan Sheehan7002
ACE Gymnastics (FL)

2.200 2.200 2.3002.1002.1002.300Diff:3 
7.5009.200 9.350 9.750 9.6008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.40011.800 9.80011.850 11.00011.45011.500Final:

Place: 16* 8 11* 15* 10* 6T 4 

Jacob DeLuca7149
Metrolina

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:4 
8.5008.750 8.550 9.250 8.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.50011.050 10.60011.350 10.90010.65010.950Final:

Place: 11T 10 15T 15* 20 1 5 

Miles Von Tersch7108
Gymstrada

1.600 2.100 2.1002.3001.7002.300Diff:5 
9.0008.800 8.700 8.800 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.35010.750 11.10011.100 10.90010.40011.100Final:

Place: 22 15* 8* 20T 10* 5 6 

Joseph Guthrie7005
ACE Gymnastics (FL)

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:6 
8.6008.500 8.100 9.300 8.8509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.00011.050 10.70011.400 10.85010.20010.800Final:

Place: 2* 26 6 1* 16T 9 7 

Levi Vogelbacher7036
Carolina Stars

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:7 
8.6509.300 7.700 9.400 8.8509.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95010.950 10.25011.500 11.3509.40011.500Final:

Place: 7T 15* 18 15* 23 3 8 

Sawyer Robertson7249
World Cup

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.500Diff:8 
8.7508.700 8.100 8.900 8.3009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55010.400 10.85011.000 10.90010.20011.200Final:

Place: 7T 19T 21 11T 24T 2 9 

Mason Thompson7139
Maine Academy

2.200 2.500 2.2002.4002.5002.700Diff:9 
8.7508.500 7.550 8.500 7.8508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.40010.350 10.95010.900 10.95010.05011.200Final:

Place: 11T 12 14 15T 5 21* 10 

Webb Rosenthal7133
Legacy

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:10 
8.3509.000 8.700 9.150 9.2509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.35011.350 9.45011.250 10.90010.30011.100Final:
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g2
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 19* 7 8* 22* 8 26 11 

Jacob Humphrey7148
Metrolina

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:11 
8.7008.650 9.050 9.300 9.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.30011.200 9.30011.400 10.80010.75010.850Final:

Place: 2* 13T 7 20T 19 24T 12 

Dylan Roth7211
Spartan

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:12 
7.3009.300 8.150 9.350 8.5009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.25010.800 9.40011.450 10.85010.25011.500Final:

Place: 15 13T 8* 26 6 24T 13 

Chace Owens7141
Metro South

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.4002.400Diff:13 
7.8008.600 7.850 9.300 9.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.05011.300 9.40011.400 10.70010.25011.000Final:

Place: 25T 4T 24* 6* 26 6T 14 

Chase Harrah7257
eNeRGy

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:14 
9.0008.450 9.300 8.600 8.0509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.00010.150 10.60010.700 11.00010.90010.650Final:

Place: 10 11 26* 15* 14T 16* 15 

Noah Natividad7213
Spartan

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:15 
7.7008.950 8.750 8.500 8.8009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80011.000 9.80010.600 10.90010.35011.150Final:

Place: 30 4T 4 31 16T 12* 16T

Bryce Reedy7199
Roth's Crosspoint

1.600 2.400 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:16T
7.9507.900 8.800 9.500 8.5508.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70010.950 10.05011.600 10.00010.90010.200Final:

Place: 7T 21T 28* 1* 21 12* 16T

Johnny Giordano7116
Integrity Athletics

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:16T
7.9509.000 8.300 8.400 8.4009.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70010.600 10.05010.500 11.35010.00011.200Final:

Place: 23T 6 17 22* 27 8 18 

Noah Anderson7254
World Gym. Academy

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:18 
8.2508.400 8.750 8.950 7.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.5509.800 10.35011.050 10.80010.85010.700Final:

Place: 16* 17 15T 27 22 12T 19 

Freddy Davis7003
ACE Gymnastics (FL)

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:19 
8.4508.750 8.550 9.000 8.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40010.500 10.05011.100 10.65010.15010.950Final:

Place: 25T 18 11* 6T 10* 29T 20 

Natanael Rodriguez7109
Gymstrada

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.400Diff:20 
7.3008.250 8.400 9.250 8.8509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.05011.050 8.90011.350 11.00010.10010.650Final:
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g2
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 28 24 13 30 7 16T 21 

Koby Akin7185
Pittsburgh Northstar

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:21 
8.7008.300 8.150 9.200 9.0508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.80011.250 9.80011.300 10.1009.85010.500Final:

Place: 6 9 5 11* 31 16* 22 

Joshua Lawrence7200
Roth's Crosspoint

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:22 
7.7009.100 8.350 9.450 6.4009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.5508.500 9.80011.550 10.95010.45011.300Final:

Place: 11* 21T 19T 24* 10* 31 23 

Brayden Coppolino7140
Metro South

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.4002.200Diff:23 
6.3008.900 7.600 8.850 8.9509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.25011.050 8.40010.950 10.75010.00011.100Final:

Place: 23T 25 22* 29 4 28 24 

Jonathan Baker7195
Reading G.A.

2.200 2.100 2.2002.1002.2002.200Diff:24 
6.8508.500 7.500 8.700 9.4008.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
61.95011.500 9.05010.800 10.2009.70010.700Final:

Place: 2* 28 22* 4 29 20 25 

Lennon Grossenbach7136
Libertyville G.A.

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:25 
7.5009.300 7.150 8.700 7.5009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.8509.600 9.60010.800 11.1009.25011.500Final:

Place: 29 31 30 11* 9 11 26 

Tre Wilderman7175
Panhandle Perfection

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:26 
8.5008.100 7.000 8.150 9.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.55011.150 10.10010.250 10.9508.70010.400Final:

Place: 31 29 19T 28 14T 15 27 

Jose Palafox7048
Chicago Park Dist

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.7002.200Diff:27 
7.9007.700 7.400 8.750 8.9008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.35011.000 10.00010.950 10.4009.1009.900Final:

Place: 19T 30 28* 6* 24T 21* 28 

Chase Ellis7041
Champaign G.A.

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:28 
8.3508.550 7.200 8.400 8.2509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.95010.350 9.45010.500 11.0008.80010.850Final:

Place: 11* 19T 31 11* 30 21* 29 

Paxton Vernier7080
Flipspot

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:29 
8.3508.900 8.350 8.100 7.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.9009.150 9.45010.200 10.95010.05011.100Final:

Place: 19* 32 24* 24* 16T 27 30 

Jakob Brown7008
ASG

1.600 2.200 0.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:30 
8.5008.650 6.600 8.600 8.7509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.55010.950 9.10010.700 10.7508.20010.850Final:
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g2
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 27 27 26* 3 28 29T 31 

Indigo Berg7047
Chicago Park Dist

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:31 
8.3008.400 7.700 8.500 7.5509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.2009.650 8.90010.600 11.1509.30010.600Final:

Place: 32 23 32 32 32 32 32 

PH-Isaac Madeiros7123
Islands YMCA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0001.7000.000Diff:32 
0.0000.000 8.250 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
9.9500.000 0.0000.000 0.0009.9500.000Final:
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g3
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 2T 1* 12* 3* 15 1 

Sean Wingate7007
ACE Gymnastics (FL)

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:1 
8.6509.600 9.500 9.500 9.3509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.35011.550 10.25011.600 11.05011.10011.800Final:

Place: 7T 4 1* 6* 3* 8 2 

Luke DiNallo7012
Aeon

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.400Diff:2 
8.4009.000 8.950 9.500 9.3509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.30011.550 10.50011.600 11.20011.05011.400Final:

Place: 5T 21* 4* 3 6 2 3 

Jake Piotrowicz7129
LaFleur's Tampa

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:3 
9.0509.200 8.150 9.400 9.4009.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85011.500 11.15011.500 11.3509.85011.500Final:

Place: 2T 6 6 6* 22T 4* 4 

Aaron Meade7198
Roth's Crosspoint

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.800Diff:4 
8.7008.900 8.750 9.350 8.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.75010.750 10.80011.450 11.20010.85011.700Final:

Place: 14 1 7* 1* 28 1 5T

Kingston Nim7107
Gymstrada

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.1003.000Diff:5T
9.2508.100 9.100 9.150 7.4509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.2509.650 11.35011.350 11.60011.20011.100Final:

Place: 12* 2T 20 10* 2 9* 5T

Jesse Carolan7011
Ace Gymnastics (PA)

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.400Diff:5T
8.3508.750 9.000 8.650 9.4009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.25011.600 10.45010.850 11.10011.10011.150Final:

Place: 15T 13T 1* 23T 7* 3 7 

Jason LeBel7159
Morgan Park

2.400 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.900Diff:7 
8.9008.250 8.300 9.500 9.3508.100Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00011.450 11.00011.600 10.50010.40011.050Final:

Place: 17* 5 7* 16 12 13* 8 

Luca Depa7081
Flying High

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2002.1002.200Diff:8 
8.7008.800 8.850 9.150 9.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70011.150 10.30011.350 10.95010.95011.000Final:

Place: 17T 11* 11 6* 10T 9* 9 

Logan Neuhaus7016
All American

2.200 2.400 2.1002.2002.1002.400Diff:9 
8.3508.600 8.350 9.100 8.8009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.200 10.45011.300 11.20010.45011.000Final:

Place: 21 9T 7* 17 10T 6 10 

Quinlan Murray7006
ACE Gymnastics (FL)

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:10 
8.5008.650 8.950 9.250 9.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.200 10.60011.350 10.90010.55010.950Final:
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2023 Eastern DP National Championships
Meet Results
Apr 28-30, 2023

Page: 2
Printed: 5/1/2023 5:49:18 PM

Men / 7 / 7Youth_g3
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2T 26 14* 9 7* 9* 11 

Eric Johnson7158
Morgan Park

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:11 
8.3509.200 7.700 9.000 9.3509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.450 10.45011.100 11.1509.30011.700Final:

Place: 26T 13T 13 4 14* 7 12 

Johnny Maas7004
ACE Gymnastics (FL)

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:12 
8.4508.000 8.800 9.050 8.9509.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.050 10.55011.150 11.30010.40010.500Final:

Place: 12* 25 17 5 18* 4* 13 

Gabe Catalogna7077
Flipspot

1.800 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:13 
8.7008.750 7.650 8.950 8.8509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55010.950 10.80011.050 11.2509.35011.150Final:

Place: 10T 21* 12 1* 27 12 14 

Joe Slaven7173
Palmer's

2.200 2.200 2.4002.2001.7003.000Diff:14 
7.9508.200 8.150 9.000 8.0509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.45010.250 10.35011.200 11.6009.85011.200Final:

Place: 15T 9T 14* 20* 13 20T 15 

Nicholas Longo7078
Flipspot

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:15 
8.2508.950 8.850 9.000 9.0009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.100 9.85011.100 10.75010.55011.050Final:

Place: 24* 15 22T 10* 18* 18 16 

Ethan Lezon7056
Dunne's

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.100Diff:16 
8.4008.600 8.250 8.650 8.8509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.85010.950 10.00010.750 11.10010.35010.700Final:

Place: 24* 7 24 18T 9 24 17 

Aaron Ortego7197
Roth's Crosspoint

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.100Diff:17 
8.1008.600 8.650 8.450 9.1509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80011.250 9.70010.550 10.85010.75010.700Final:

Place: 26T 19T 4* 12* 17 25 18 

Alex Weaver7051
DeVeau's

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:18 
8.0508.300 7.900 9.400 8.8009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70011.000 9.65011.500 11.05010.00010.500Final:

Place: 23 19T 25 20* 3* 19 19 

Alexander Czira7111
Hotshots

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:19 
8.3508.450 8.300 8.400 9.3509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50011.550 9.95010.500 10.75010.00010.750Final:

Place: 9 16 28 25 22T 13* 20 

Jack Harris7238
Trousdell

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:20 
8.7008.950 8.650 7.850 8.6508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.95010.750 10.3009.950 10.45010.25011.250Final:
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2023 Eastern DP National Championships
Meet Results
Apr 28-30, 2023

Page: 3
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g3
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 29 8 27 12T 18* 27 21 

Jake Carbary7019
Apex (VA)

2.200 2.100 2.2002.2001.6002.500Diff:21 
7.3007.850 9.000 8.000 8.8508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.65010.950 9.50010.200 11.05010.60010.350Final:

Place: 17T 27 7* 18T 1 26 22 

Renn Vandeveer7043
Champaign G.A.

2.400 2.100 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:22 
8.0008.700 7.600 9.250 9.5508.550Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.55011.650 9.60011.350 10.8508.10011.000Final:

Place: 7T 17 18* 23T 29 20* 23 

Gabriel Orenchick7128
LaFleur's Tampa

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:23 
7.7509.200 8.600 8.900 7.2508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.3009.350 9.85011.000 10.50010.20011.400Final:

Place: 28 23* 22T 26 24 20* 24 

Mateo Guzman7243
Viking

2.000 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.600Diff:24 
7.7507.800 8.000 8.550 8.3508.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.60010.550 9.85010.750 10.3509.70010.400Final:

Place: 10T 18 26 15 25 29 25 

Asher Phillips7100
GymTek

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:25 
6.1508.800 8.500 8.350 8.4009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.50010.500 8.25010.450 11.00010.10011.200Final:

Place: 22 23* 21 28 14T 28 26 

Adin Bart7017
Apex (NY)

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:26 
6.7008.500 8.000 8.700 8.8507.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.05011.050 8.80010.800 9.8009.70010.900Final:

Place: 5T 28 29 20T 14* 16T 27 

Ben Altenburg7237
Triumph

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2002.0003.600Diff:27 
8.5507.900 6.650 7.500 8.9508.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.80011.050 10.1509.700 10.7507.65011.500Final:

Place: 30 11* 18* 27 26 16T 28 

Rusty Morton7188
Prestige

2.200 2.200 2.2002.1002.1002.500Diff:28 
7.9506.050 8.350 8.900 8.2507.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.50010.450 10.15011.000 9.90010.4508.550Final:

Place: 31* 29* 14* 29* 21 30* 29 

SR/PB-Julian Drenter7009
ASG

0.000 2.200 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:29 
0.0000.000 0.000 9.000 8.7000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
22.00010.900 0.00011.100 0.0000.0000.000Final:

Place: 17* 29* 30* 29* 30* 23 30 

FX/HB-Eddie Dos Santos7061
EVO

0.000 0.000 1.6000.0000.0002.200Diff:30 
8.1508.800 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
20.7500.000 9.7500.000 0.0000.00011.000Final:
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2023 Eastern DP National Championships
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Page: 4
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g3
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2T 29* 30* 29* 30* 30* 31 

FX-Brayden Barclay7033
Branch

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.100Diff:31 
0.0009.600 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.7000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.700Final:

Place: 31* 29* 30* 29* 30* 30* 32 

SR-William Calhoun7234
Trinity

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:32 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g4
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 10* 1 1 6 1 6 1 

Aden Matyja7101
Gymkhana

2.400 2.300 2.2002.1002.1002.300Diff:1 
8.5509.050 9.200 9.850 9.4508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.45011.750 10.75011.950 11.35011.30011.350Final:

Place: 2T 3T 29 1* 2T 1 2 

Alix Saget7179
Park Avenue

3.200 2.400 2.1002.4002.1002.500Diff:2 
9.0509.100 8.750 8.100 9.3009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.05011.700 11.15010.500 12.25010.85011.600Final:

Place: 25T 8* 11 1* 11* 3 3 

Brian Wade7204
Showtime

3.200 2.100 2.3002.1001.6003.200Diff:3 
8.7007.400 8.850 9.200 9.1009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80011.200 11.00011.300 12.25010.45010.600Final:

Place: 1 15* 9* 25* 4T 4 4 

Hicham Aboutoui7119
Interstate

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:4 
8.8509.600 8.600 9.250 9.5509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.65011.650 10.95011.350 10.70010.20011.800Final:

Place: 17 21T 9* 3* 6 5 5 

Avery Blue7156
Morgan Park

2.200 2.300 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:5 
8.7008.850 8.350 9.250 9.1509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.10011.450 10.80011.350 11.4009.95011.150Final:

Place: 12T 18T 3* 11* 19 8T 6T

Patrick Mohr7218
Stumpfs

2.200 2.200 2.2002.1001.7002.300Diff:6T
8.4509.000 8.400 9.450 8.8508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.80011.050 10.65011.550 11.15010.10011.300Final:

Place: 2T 5 23T 15T 21T 8T 6T

Mark Bjorn7022
Arlington Tigers

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:6T
9.0509.200 9.150 8.600 8.8509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.80010.950 10.65010.800 11.05010.75011.600Final:

Place: 8T 2 23T 8T 21T 11 8 

Liam Wallace7057
Dunne's

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:8 
8.3009.200 8.800 8.700 8.7509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65010.950 10.40010.800 11.20010.90011.400Final:

Place: 24 3T 17T 15T 4T 14 9 

Austin King7031
Branch

2.400 2.200 2.1002.3001.6002.200Diff:9 
8.1508.550 9.250 8.750 9.4508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.650 10.25011.050 11.05010.85010.750Final:

Place: 10* 21T 7* 3T 8* 15 10 

Justin Koch7142
Metro South

2.400 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:10 
8.6009.050 8.250 9.300 9.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.250 10.20011.400 11.4009.95011.350Final:
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2023 Eastern DP National Championships
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Page: 2
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g4
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8T 20 19 8T 7 10 11T

Nicholas Ryan7196
Reading G.A.

1.800 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:11T
8.4509.000 8.350 8.900 9.1009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.50011.300 10.55011.000 11.20010.05011.400Final:

Place: 31 8* 12T 8T 13* 2 11T

Jack Wilson7018
Apex (VA)

2.200 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:11T
8.9507.950 8.850 9.000 9.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.50011.150 11.05011.200 11.20010.45010.450Final:

Place: 18 23 2 19T 2T 19* 13 

Mason Lopez7074
FGTC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.3002.1002.100Diff:13 
8.4509.000 7.800 9.300 9.5009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25011.700 10.05011.600 10.9009.90011.100Final:

Place: 12T 10T 7* 21* 16* 16T 14 

Pearce Stinson7037
Carolina Stars

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:14 
8.5009.100 8.700 9.300 9.0009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.100 10.10011.400 10.85010.40011.300Final:

Place: 6* 24 5* 18 20 12 15 

Caswell Gawronski7135
Let It Shine

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:15 
8.7509.250 8.200 9.400 8.8009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.05011.000 10.35011.500 10.9509.80011.450Final:

Place: 5 18T 21T 13T 8* 16* 16 

Jadiel Nunez7253
World Gym. Academy

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:16 
8.0009.050 8.500 8.750 9.1508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.250 10.10010.850 11.10010.10011.550Final:

Place: 2T 25 12T 11* 16* 19* 17 

Jake Hauvuy7230
Tri-Alpha

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:17 
8.4509.400 8.000 9.100 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.80011.100 10.05011.200 11.1509.70011.600Final:

Place: 6* 6 3* 19T 23 29 18 

Danny Bryant-McLaughlin7032
Branch

2.200 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:18 
8.0509.250 9.100 9.450 8.5008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.45010.700 9.15011.550 10.90010.70011.450Final:

Place: 15 7 30 17 13T 21 19 

Brent Band7222
Surgent's Elite

2.000 2.400 2.1002.2002.2002.700Diff:19 
7.9008.550 8.300 8.150 8.7509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.25011.150 10.00010.350 11.00010.50011.250Final:

Place: 16 13T 25 23 13* 22 20 

Austin Todd7134
Let It Shine

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.100Diff:20 
8.8509.100 8.550 8.500 9.0509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.95011.150 9.95010.600 10.80010.25011.200Final:
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Page: 3
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g4
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 25T 10T 5* 25* 16T 28 21 

Trey Zanghi7040
Centre Elite

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.3002.300Diff:21 
7.1008.300 8.100 9.400 8.9009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50011.100 9.20011.500 10.70010.40010.600Final:

Place: 20T 28T 26* 3* 27T 7 22 

Ashton Sawyer7189
Pure

2.200 2.100 2.2002.1001.6002.300Diff:22 
8.5008.650 8.700 8.450 8.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.10010.200 10.70010.550 11.4009.30010.950Final:

Place: 30 15* 17T 24 30 16* 23 

Nicholas Baraban7035
Capital

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:23 
8.0008.200 8.600 8.950 7.9509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.75010.150 10.10011.050 10.75010.20010.500Final:

Place: 22T 30 26T 29 8* 23T 24 

Elliot Dibble7044
Champion

1.600 2.100 1.6001.6001.7002.200Diff:24 
8.3008.700 7.550 8.950 9.1508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.40011.250 9.90010.550 10.5509.25010.900Final:

Place: 22T 27 21T 13T 24* 27 25 

Sam Warm7191
Queen City

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.7002.300Diff:25 
7.9508.600 7.650 8.650 8.4009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.35010.600 9.55010.850 11.1009.35010.900Final:

Place: 25T 26 15T 25T 27T 23T 26 

Finn Kress7183
Pittsburgh Northstar

1.800 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.100Diff:26 
7.8008.500 7.750 8.900 8.0008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.95010.200 9.90011.100 10.7009.45010.600Final:

Place: 20T 28T 20 21* 31 25* 27 

Ryan Moore7066
Ellis School of Gym

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.500Diff:27 
7.5008.450 7.600 8.800 7.9009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.60010.000 9.60010.900 10.8509.30010.950Final:

Place: 19 13T 26* 30 24T 30 28T

Gabriel Zybert7248
World Cup

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.3002.300Diff:28T
6.5508.700 7.950 8.450 8.5008.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.55010.600 8.65010.550 10.50010.25011.000Final:

Place: 25T 12 31 28 27T 25* 28T

Evan Mutchler7076
Flipspot

1.600 2.300 2.1002.2001.7002.200Diff:28T
7.5008.400 8.650 7.950 7.9009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.55010.200 9.60010.150 10.65010.35010.600Final:

Place: 32 15T 14 7 24* 31 30 

Nathaniel Chu7049
Chicago Park Dist

1.600 2.200 2.0002.2002.1002.300Diff:30 
5.8507.800 8.100 8.950 8.4009.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.15010.600 7.85011.150 11.25010.20010.100Final:
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Men / 7 / 7Youth_g4
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 31 15T 31 11* 13 31 

Kenan Nowak7182
Peoria Elite

2.400 2.100 1.6002.1001.4002.400Diff:31 
8.7008.900 6.500 9.000 9.1007.950Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.15011.200 10.30011.100 10.3505.90011.300Final:

Place: 29 32 32 32 32 32 32 

FX-Ryan Andrus7138
Maine Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.500Diff:32 
0.0008.050 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.5500.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00010.550Final:
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